Parish Ministry Calendar April 2023
Monday, April 1, 2024 Easter Monday
Parish Office Closed
No 7:30am
No Adoration

Tuesday, April 2, 2024

8:00 AM St. Vincent de Paul - Home Visitation oC
8:00 AM maintenance to set Cafeteria back to lunchroom CAFE
11:30 AM 3:00 PM Council of Catholic Women - General Mtg St. Michael
6:00 PM 9:00 PM KofC-3 Business Meeting St. Michael
6:30 PM 8:30 PM Boy Scouts 110
7:00 PM 9:00 PM KofC - Spanish Officers Mtg St. Andrew
7:30 PM 9:00 PM Hispanic Choir Rehearsal CH
Wednesday, April 3, 2024
8:00 AM St. Vincent de Paul - Home Visitation oC
10:00 AM 12:30 PM Legion of Mary St. Michael
6:00 PM 7:00 PM Bell Choir CH
6:30 PM 8:30 PM Hisp Charismatic Prayer Group Planning St. Andrew
7:00 PM 8:30 PM Hispanic Cursillo Prayer CHP
Thursday, April 4, 2024
8:00 AM St. Vincent de Paul - Home Visitation oC
10:00 AM 1:00 PM Legion of Mary St. Michael
6:00 PM 7:00 PM Altar Server Practice CH
7:00 PM 8:30 PM Choir Rehearsal CH

Friday, April 5, 2024

8:00 AM St. Vincent de Paul - Home Visitation ocC
2:30 PM 6:30 PM Adoration CHP
3:00 PM 3:30 PM Divine Mercy Chaplet CHP
3:30 PM 4:30 PM Holy Hour for Life CHP
4:30 PM 6:30 PM First Friday Extension CHP
6:30 PM 7:30 PM RCIA - Spanish St. Michael
7:00 PM Mass in Spanish CHP

8:00 PM Stations of the Cross - Spanish CH



Saturday, April 6, 2024

8:00am
9:30 AM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM

Sunday, April 7, 2024

10:15 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM

Monday, April 8, 2024

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
3:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:15 PM

Tuesday, April 9, 2024

8:00 AM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM

Wednesday, April, 10, 2024

8:00 AM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

8:55pm
10:30 AM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

11:45 AM
11:30 AM

5:00 PM

12:00 PM
5:00 PM
8:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM

8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM

12:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM

Food Drive
Blue Army Marian Rm
Confessions CH
YOUTH GROUP St.A/ICAFE
Adoration with Divine Mercy Chaplet (ENG) CH
Confessions CH
Divine Mercy Sunday / Food Drive
Faith Formation Classes SCHI/CAFE
Hispanic Choir Rehearsal St. Andrew
Divine Mercy Mass CH
Divine Mercy Chaplet (SP) CH
Confirmation Class SCH/CAFE

Students return
St. Vincent de Paul - Home Visitation oC
Stewardship Committee St. Michael
Girl Scout Trp #588 St. Michael
Adoration CHP

Liturgy Meeting St. Michael
Witness to Love St. Andrew

St. Vincent de Paul - Home Visitation ocC

Cub Scouts CAFE

Boy Scouts 110

Hispanic Choir Rehearsal CH

St. Vincent de Paul - Home Visitation oC
Divine Will Prayer St. Michael

Bell Choir CH

Hispanic Cursillo Prayer CHP



Thursday, April 11, 2024

10:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

Friday, April 12, 2024

9:30 AM
11:30 AM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

Saturday, April 13, 2024

8:00am
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
3:30PM
2:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM

Sunday, April 14, 2024

10:30 AM
11:45 AM

1:15pm
12:00 PM

Monday, April 15, 2024

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
7:15 PM
7:00 PM

Tuesday, April 16, 2024

8:00 AM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

1:00 PM
8:30 PM

8:00 PM
8:30 PM

12:00 PM
2:20 PM
9:00 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM

8:55pm

10:30 AM
4:30 PM
3:00 PM

8:00 PM
8:00 PM

11:30 AM

4:00 PM

12:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM

8:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

Legion of Mary
Liturgical Arts

Walking with a Purpose Bible Study
Choir Rehearsal

Walking with a Purpose Bible Study
School Adoration
School / Mother and Son Night
RCIA - Spanish
Hispanic Charismatic Prayer

Blue Army
Mass with Anointings
Confirmation Students at Mass
Confirmation Student Confessions
No Parish Morning Confessions
Confirmation Retreat
Confirmation Students at Mass
Anointing at Gulf Coast
Family Adoration
Confessions

Hispanic Choir Rehearsal

Baptism Class in English

Baptism Class in Spanish
Cub Scout Raingutter Regatta

St. Vincent de Paul - Home Visitation
Stewardship Committee
Witness to Love
Adoration

St. Vincent de Paul - Home Visitation
Cub Scouts
KofC - Spanish Officers Mtg
Hispanic Choir Rehearsal

St. Michael

St. Michael

St. Andrew
CH

St. Michael
CHP
CAFE
St. Michael
CHP

Marian Rm
CH
CH
CH

CAFE/AIR
CH
oC
CH
CH

St. Andrew
St. Michael
CH
AIR

oC
St. Michael
St. Andrew
CHP

oC
CAFE
St. Andrew
CH



Wednesday, April 17, 2024

8:00 AM St. Vincent de Paul - Home Visitation oC
6:30 PM 8:30 PM RCIA - English St. Michael
6:00 PM 8:30 PM Bell Choir CH
7:00 PM 9:00 PM Hispanic Cursillo Prayer CHP
Thursday, April 18, 2024
8:00 AM St. Vincent de Paul - Home Visitation oC
9:00 AM Mass with Students CH
10:00 AM 12:30 PM Legion of Mary St. Michael
6:30 PM 8:00 PM Walking with a Purpose Bible Study St. Andrew
7:00 PM 8:30 PM Choir Rehearsal CH
Friday, April 19, 2024
St. Vincent de Paul - Home Visitation ocC
9:30 AM 12:00PM Walking with a Purpose Bible Study St. Michael
2:30 PM 4:30 PM Adoration St. Michael
3:00 PM 3:30 PM Divine Mercy Chaplet CHP
6:30 PM 7:30 PM RCIA - Spanish St. Michael
6:30 PM 9:00 PM Hispanic Charismatic Prayer CHP
Saturday, April 20, 2024
8:00am 8:55pm Blue Army Marian Rm
9:30 AM 10:30 AM Confessions CH
12:00 PM Baptisms in Spanish CH
1:30 PM Baptisms in English CH
6:00 PM 8:00 PM YOUTH GROUP St.A/ICAFE
6:30 PM 8:00 PM Family Adoration CH
6:45 PM 8:00 PM Confessions CH
Sunday, April 21, 2024
10:15 AM 11:45 AM Faith Formation Classes SCH/CAFE
10:30 AM 11:30 AM Hispanic Choir Rehearsal St. Andrew
3:00 PM 5:00 PM Confirmation Class SCH/CAFE
Monday, April 22, 2024
8:00 AM St. Vincent de Paul - Home Visitation oC
8:00 AM Stewardship Committee St. Michael
3:30 PM 5:00 PM Girl Scout Trp #588 St. Michael
7:15 PM 8:15 PM Witness to Love St. Andrew
7:00 PM 8:30 PM Adoration CHP



Tuesday, April 23, 2024

8:00 AM St. Vincent de Paul - Home Visitation oC
9:45 AM 11:30 AM CCW Board Meeting St. Michael
5:30 PM 9:00 PM KofC-4 Business Meeting St. Michael
6:30 PM 8:00 PM Cub Scouts CAFE
6:30 PM 8:30 PM Boy Scouts 110
7:30 PM 9:00 PM Hispanic Choir Rehearsal CH

Wednesday, April 24, 2024

8:00 AM St. Vincent de Paul - Home Visitation ocC
8:00 AM Rosary Walk Gr. K Grnds
10:00 AM 12:30 PM Divine Will Prayer St. Michael
6:00 PM 8:30 PM Bell Choir CH
7:00 PM 9:00 PM Hispanic Cursillo Prayer CHP
Thursday, April 25, 2024
9:00 AM Mass with Students CH
10:00 AM 12:30 PM Legion of Mary St. Michael
5:30 PM 9:00 PM KofC-3 Planning Meeting St. Michael
6:30 PM 8:00 PM Walking with a Purpose Bible Study St. Andrew
7:00 PM 8:30 PM Choir Rehearsal CH

Friday, April 26, 2024

8:00 AM St. Vincent de Paul - Home Visitation ocC
9:30 AM 12:00 PM Walking with a Purpose Bible Study St. Michael
2:30 PM 4:30 PM Adoration CHP
6:30 PM 7:30 PM RCIA - Spanish St. Michael
6:30 PM 9:00 PM Hispanic Charismatic Prayer CHP
Saturday, April 27, 2024
9:30 AM 10:30 AM Confessions CH
11:30 AM First Holy Communion - School CH/CHP
#104 - Girl Scout - Gold Award - Fundraiser CAFE
6:30 PM 8:00 PM Family Adoration CH

6:45 PM 8:00 PM Confessions CH



Sunday, April 28, 2024

10:00 AM 12:00 PM
10:30 AM 11:30 AM
9:00 AM 2:00 PM
Monday, April 29, 2024
8:00 AM
7:15 PM 8:15 PM
7:00 PM 8:30 PM
Tuesday, April 30, 2024
8:00 AM
6:30 PM 8:00 PM
6:30 PM 8:30 PM
7:30 PM 9:00 PM

Parish Ministry Calendar May 2024

Wednesday, May 1, 2024

8:00 AM
6:00 PM 8:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM 8:30 PM
6:30 PM 8:30 PM
7:00 PM 9:00 PM
Thursday, May 2, 2024

8:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM 12:30 PM
6:00 PM 8:30 PM
5:00 PM 6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM 8:00 PM

Girl Scout #104

Hispanic Choir Rehearsal
KofC-Spanish - Lunch Sale

Book Fair
Stewardship Committee
Witness to Love
Adoration

Book Fair
St. Vincent de Paul - Home Visitation
Cub Scouts
Boy Scouts
Hispanic Choir Rehearsal

Book Fair
St. Vincent de Paul - Home Visitation
Bell Choir
Sports Awards
RCIA - English
Hisp Charismatic Prayer Group Planning
Hispanic Cursillo Prayer

Book Fair
St. Vincent de Paul - Home Visitation
Mass with Students
Legion of Mary
Liturgical Arts
Altar Server Practice
First Holy Communion Rehearsal
Walking with a Purpose Bible Study

St. Michael

CAFE

St. Andrew
CHP

oC
CAFE

110

CH

oC
CH
CAFE
St. Michael
St. Andrew
CHP

oC
CH
St. Michael
St. Michael
CH
CH
St. Andrew



Friday, May 3, 2024

8:00 AM
9:30 AM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

Saturday, May 4, 2024

8:00am
11:30 AM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM

Sunday, May 5, 2024

7:30 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:45 AM

1:15pm

3:00 PM

Monday, May 6, 2024

8:00 AM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:00 PM

Tuesday, May 7, 2024

8:00 AM
11:30 AM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

12:00 PM
6:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM

8:55pm

8:00 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 PM

11:45 AM
11:30 AM

5:00 PM

12:00 PM
5:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM

3:00 PM
9:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

Grandparents Day - noon dismissal
Book Fair
St. Vincent de Paul - Home Visitation
Walking with a Purpose Bible Study
Adoration
Divine Mercy Chaplet
Holy Hour for Life
First Friday Extension
RCIA - Spanish
Mass in Spanish

Food Drive
Blue Army
First Holy Communion - Faith Formation
YOUTH GROUP
Family Adoration
Confessions

Food Drive
CCW - May Crowning at Mass
Faith Formation Classes
Hispanic Choir Rehearsal
Baptism Class in English
Baptism Class in Spanish
Confirmation Class

St. Vincent de Paul - Home Visitation
Stewardship Committee
Girl Scout Trp #588
Liturgy Meeting
Witness to Love
Adoration

St. Vincent de Paul - Home Visitation
Council of Catholic Women - General Mtg
KofC-3 Business Meeting
Cub Scouts
Boy Scouts
KofC - Spanish Officers Mtg
Hispanic Choir Rehearsal

oC

St. Michael
CHP
CHP
CHP
CHP

St. Michael
CHP

Marian Rm
CH/CHP
St.A/ICAFE
CH
CH

CH
SCH/CAFE
St. Andrew
St. Michael

CH
SCH/CAFE

oC
St. Michael
St. Michael
St. Michael
St. Andrew
CHP

oC
St. Michael
St. Michael
CAFE
110
St. Andrew
CH



Wednesday, May 8, 2024

8:00 AM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

Thursday, May 9, 2024

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Friday, May 10, 2024

9:30 AM
11:30 AM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

Saturday, May 11, 2024

8:00am
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
2:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM

Sunday, May 12, 2024

10:30 AM

Monday, May 13, 2024

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
6:30 PM
7:15 PM
7:00 PM

12:30 PM
8:30 AM
9:00 PM

12:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 AM

12:00 PM
2:20 PM
4:30 PM
3:30 PM
9:00 PM
7:30 PM

8:55pm

10:30 AM
3:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

11:30 AM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM
8:30 PM

St. Vincent de Paul - Home Visitation
Divine Will Prayer
Bell Choir
Hispanic Cursillo Prayer

St. Vincent de Paul - Home Visitation
Mass with Students
Legion of Mary
Liturgical Arts
Hisp Charismatic Prayer Group Planning
Choir Rehearsal

St. Vincent de Paul - Home Visitation
Walking with a Purpose Bible Study
School Adoration
Adoration
Divine Mercy Chaplet
Hispanic Charismatic Prayer
RCIA - Spanish
8th Grade Parent Appreciation Night

Blue Army
Mass with Anointings
Confessions
Anointing at Gulf Coast
Family Adoration
Confessions

Ascension of the Lord - Mother's Day
Hispanic Choir Rehearsal

St. Vincent de Paul - Home Visitation
Stewardship Committee
Ministry Council Meeting

Witness to Love
Adoration

oC

St. Michael
CH
CHP

OoC

CH
St. Michael
St. Michael
St. Andrew

CH

oC

St. Michael
CHP
CHP
CHP
CHP

St. Michael
oC

Marian Rm
CH
CH
oC
CH
CH

St. Andrew

oC
St. Michael
St. Michael
St. Andrew
CHP



Tuesday, May 14, 2024
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM

Wednesday, May 15, 2024
8:00 AM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

Thursday, May 16 2024
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM / 7:00 PM
6:30 PM

Friday, May 17, 2024
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

Saturday, May 18, 2024

8:00am
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
8:00 PM

Sunday, May 19, 2024
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
3:00 PM

8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM

8:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM

12:30 PM

8:00 PM

12:00 PM
4:30 PM
3:30 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM

8:55pm
10:30 AM
3:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM

12:00 PM
11:45 AM
11:30 AM

5:00 PM

St. Vincent de Paul - Home Visitation
School - Volunteer Appreciation Breakfast
Cub Scouts
Boy Scouts
Hispanic Choir Rehearsal

St. Vincent de Paul - Home Visitation
RCIA - English
Bell Choir
Hispanic Cursillo Prayer

St. Vincent de Paul - Home Visitation
Mass with Students
Legion of Mary
8th Grade Graduation Mass
Walking with a Purpose Bible Study

St. Vincent de Paul - Home Visitation
Rosary Walk - PreK
Walking with a Purpose Bible Study
Adoration
Divine Mercy Chaplet
RCIA - Spanish
Hispanic Charismatic Prayer

Blue Army
Confessions
Liturgical Arts to decorate for Pentecost
YOUTH GROUP
Family Adoration
Confessions
Adoration/Blessing for Pentecost

Pentecost
Girl Scout #104
Faith Formation Classes
Hispanic Choir Rehearsal
Confirmation Class

oC

CAFE

CAFE
110
CH

oC

St. Michael
CH
CHP

oC
CH
St. Michael
CH/CHP
St. Andrew

oC
Grnds
St. Michael
CHP
CHP
St. Michael
CHP

Marian Rm
CH
CH/CHP
St.A/ICAFE
CH
CH
CH

St. Michael
SCH/CAFE
St. Andrew
SCH/CAFE



Monday, May 20, 2024

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
3:30 PM 5:00 PM
7:15 PM 8:15 PM
7:00 PM 8:30 PM

Tuesday, May 21, 2024

8:00 AM

6:30 PM 8:00 PM
7:00 PM 9:00 PM
7:30 PM 9:00 PM

Wednesday, May 22, 2024

8:00 AM

10:00 AM 12:30 PM
6:00 PM 8:30 PM
7:00 PM 9:00 PM

Thursday, May 23, 2024

8:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM 12:30 PM
5:30 PM 9:00 PM
6:30 PM 8:00 PM
7:00 PM 8:30 PM
7:00 PM 8:30 PM

Friday, May 24, 2024

9:30 AM 12:00 PM
2:30 PM 4:30 PM
3:00 PM 3:30 PM
6:30 PM 7:30 PM
6:30 PM 9:00 PM

Saturday, May 25, 2024

8:00am 8:55pm
9:30 AM 10:30 AM
12:00 PM

1:30 PM

6:30 PM 8:00 PM

6:45 PM 8:00 PM

St. Vincent de Paul - Home Visitation
Stewardship Committee
Girl Scout Trp #588
Witness to Love
Adoration

St. Vincent de Paul - Home Visitation
Cub Scouts
KofC - Spanish Officers Mtg
Hispanic Choir Rehearsal

St. Vincent de Paul - Home Visitation
Divine Will Prayer
Bell Choir
Hispanic Cursillo Prayer

St. Vincent de Paul - Home Visitation
Last Mass with Students
Legion of Mary
KofC-3 Planning Meeting
Walking with a Purpose Bible Study
Choir Rehearsal
Hispanic Cursillo Prayer

Last Day of School - 12noon dismissal
St. Vincent de Paul - Home Visitation
Walking with a Purpose Bible Study

Adoration
Divine Mercy Chaplet
RCIA - Spanish
Hispanic Charismatic Prayer

Blue Army
Confessions
Baptisms in Spanish
Baptisms in English
Family Adoration
Confessions

OoC
St. Michael
St. Michael
St. Andrew
CHP

OoC
CAFE
St. Andrew
CH

oC

St. Michael
CH
CHP

oC
CH
St. Michael
St. Michael
St. Andrew
CH
CHP

oC

St. Michael
CHP
CHP

St. Michael
CHP

Marian Rm
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH



Sunday, May 26, 2024
10:30 AM
9:00 AM

Monday, May 27, 2024

Tuesday, May 28, 2024
8:00 AM
2:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

Wednesday, May 29, 2024
8:00 AM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

Thursday, May 30, 2024
8:00 AM
10:00 AM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Friday, May 31, 2024

2:30 PM
3:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

11:30 AM
2:00 PM

4:30 PM
9:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM

8:30 PM
9:00 PM

12:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM

4:30 PM
3:30 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM

Hispanic Choir Rehearsal
KofC-Spanish - Lunch Sale

Memorial Day
Parish Office and School Closed
No 7:30 AM
No Adoration

Stewardship Committee
Divine Mercy Prayer
KofC-4 Business Meeting
Boy Scouts
Hispanic Choir Rehearsal

Teachers Last Day
St. Vincent de Paul - Home Visitation
Bell Choir
Hispanic Cursillo Prayer

St. Vincent de Paul - Home Visitation
Legion of Mary
Choir Rehearsal
Hispanic Cursillo Prayer

St. Vincent de Paul - Home Visitation
Adoration
Divine Mercy Chaplet
RCIA - Spanish
Hispanic Charismatic Prayer

k-2

St. Andrew
CAFE

—

St. Michael
CHP

St. Michael
110
CH

oC
CH
oC

oC

St. Michael
CH
CHP

ocC
CHP
CHP

St. Michael
CHP



